
20/11/2025

XMAS LUNCH

ANTIPASTI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

BRUSCHETTA POMODORO 265 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FRITTATINA CACIO E PEPE 492 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CALAMARI 923 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO

PASTA E FAGIOLI 302 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

CARPACCIO DI BRESAOLA 315 BARLEY NO YES NO
HAZELNUTS 
& WALNUTS

NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

MAINS Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

ARROSTO DI TACCHINO 745 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

BISTECCA 1074 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRANZINO 841 NO YES NO NO PISTACHIO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

LASAGNA CONTADINA 796 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

RISOTTO FUNGHI 790 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

RISOTTO FUNGHI (VEGAN) 784 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

SIDES Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

FESTIVE SEASONAL VEGETABLES 366 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DESSERTS Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

PANNA COTTA 582 NO YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TIRAMISÚ 669 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TORTA CAPRESE 528 NO YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

GELATI E SORBETTI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

WAFFLE CONE 114 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA 146 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE 148 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NUTELLA 124 NO YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP 161 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB 160 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

AMALFI LEMON SORBET 49 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VEGAN VANILLA 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

Please always inform your waiter if you have any
allergies before placing your order.
Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens in our dishes.



ANTIPASTI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

BRUSCHETTA POMODORO 265 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRUSCHETTA GAMBERONI 636 WHEAT YES YES NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BURRATA 438
WHEAT & 

BARLEY
YES NO NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ARANCINI TARTUFO 659 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

PROSCIUTTO E RICOTTA 391 NO YES NO NO WALNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MAINS Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

ARROSTO DI TACCHINO 745 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

BISTECCA 1074 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BISTECCA FILETTO 553 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRANZINO 841 NO YES NO NO PISTACHIO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

ANATRA 1005 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

LASAGNA CONTADINA 796 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

POLPETTE 747 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

GNOCCHI CONTADINA 536 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO YES

SIDES Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

FESTIVE SEASONAL VEGETABLES 366 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DESSERTS Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

ZEPPOLA 289 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SEMIFREDDO 899 WHEAT YES YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

TORTINO AL CIOCCOLATO 1112 WHEAT YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

TIRAMISU DI NATALE 911 WHEAT YES YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GELATI MISTI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

WAFFLE CONE 114 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VANILLA 146 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE 148 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

NUTELLA 124 NO YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

MINT CHOC CHIP 161 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

HONEYCOMB 160 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

AMALFI LEMON SORBET 49 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VEGAN VANILLA 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

XMAS  DINNER



ANTIPASTI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

FRITTATINA CACIO E PEPE 403 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SALSICCIA E PANCETTA 97 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

ARANCINI 122 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

POLPETTINE DI MELANZANE 89 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

BRUSCHETTINA CLASSICA 108 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

TORTELLINI DI BRESAOLA 65 WHEAT YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PANINO AL TACCHINO 274 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

GAMBERONI E PANCETTA 105 NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SECONDI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

INSALATA CAESAR 842 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

INSALATA TRICOLORE 381 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PINZA MARGHERITA 981 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PINZA DIAVOLA 1217 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PINZA ZUCCCHINE AL TARTUFO 943 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PINZA CAPRICCIOSA 1069 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

RIGATONI ARRABBIATA 1166 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

GNOCCHI SORRENTINA 2888 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

GNOCCHI AL RAGU 2484 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FETTUCCINE ORTOLANA 3972 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

DOLCI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

TIRAMISU DI NATALE 911 WHEAT YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

BOMBOLONI 115 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

FESTIVE SPECIALS

ANTIPASTI Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

CARPACCIO DI BRESAOLA 315 BARLEY NO YES NO
HAZELNUTS 
& WALNUTS

NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

MAINS Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

ARROSTO DI TACCHINO 745 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

ANATRA 994 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

DESSERTS Kcal
CEREALS 

CONTAINING 
GLUTEN 

MILK EGG
PEAN
UTS

NUTS
CRUSTA
CEANS

MUST
ARD

FISH LUPIN
SESA
ME

CELER
Y

SOYA
MOLLU

SCS
SULP
HITES

TIRAMISU DI NATALE 911 WHEAT YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TORTA CAPRESE 528 NO YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

FESTIVE SHARING


